2024/2025 Fees and Charges

DOMESTIC WASTE REFUSE DISPOSAL

Car/Utility/Van $6.00
Trailer (single axle) $8.00
Trailer (twin axle) $16.00
Car/Utility/Van and single axle trailer $13.00
Car /utility/van and twin axle trailer $21.00
Any vehicle larger than car/utility/van $27.50
Any vehicle larger than car/utility/van and trailer $33.00
Small animal (cat/dog) No Charge
E-waste/Batteries No Charge
Metals No Charge
Oil No charge
Tyres — without rims

Passenger tyres $10.50
Light truck / 4WD tyres $20.00
Truck tyres $46.50
Motorcycle tyres $10.50

' COMMERCIAL WASTE DISPOSALFEES _____________

Waste disposal fee $100.00
Clean fill No Charge
Clean steel No Charge

Commercial, industrial, construction or demolition waste diverted to a
Resource Recovery Area

Vehicles carrying above 1 tonne $155.00 Pro-Rata
Shredded tyres (Must provide a Waste Transport Minimum charge
Certificate) $262.50 per tonne
Burial trench / Contaminated waste per tonne Minimum charge

$275.00 per tonne
Clean asbestos (Must provide a Waste Transport Minimum charge
Certificate) $275.00 per tonne

HIRE AND CLEANSING FEES

Bin Replacements
Wheelie bin replacement 240 Litres $240.00
Wheelie bin replacement 360 Litres $280.00




